Task Order Proposal DATE. 12/8/15
General Utility Services Contract
ITB 16-021
P.O.#
ITEMIZED QUANTITIES
Location: White Street, Key West Task Order 1
Wark: 20" MJ Plug Valve Replacement, Asphalt Restoration, etc...
Item Description Quantity| Unils Cost per Unit Line item Cost Notes
SUPERINTENDENT 18] HR | § 98.00 $1.764.00
FOREMAN 18] HR | § 80.00 $1,440.00
OPERATOR 18] HR | § 60 00 $1,080.00
LABORER 18] HR | 8 4200 $756.00
LABORER 18| HR | § 42.00 $756.00
LABORER 18| HR | § 4200 $756.00
LISCENSED SURVEYOR 3l HR | 8 300 00 $900.00
DUMP TRUCK 18] HR | 3 6000 $1,080.00
BACKHOE, WITH ROCK BUCKET, WITHOUT OPERATOR, CAT 426 18 HR | 8 60.00 $1,080.00
VWHEEL FRONT END LOADER CAT 950 OR EQUAL 18] HR | § 6500 $1,170.00
PAVEMENT SAW 18] HR i § 20.00 $360.00
LASER 18| HR | & 10.00 $180.00
4" TRASH PUMP 18| HR | & 25.00 $450.00
4" TRASH PUMP 18| HR | § 25.00 $450.00
PLATE COMPACTOR 18] HR | § 1500 $270.00
BOBCAT OR EQUIVALENT 18] HR | § 40.00 $720.00
SAWCUT ASPHALT 0- 6" 45| LF | & 3.00 $135.00
REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS SURFACE 12| sy { 8 3.00 $36.00
ASPHALT SURFACE REPAIR 12| SY | § 39.50 5474.00
FLOWABLE FILL 15 CY | & 133.00 $1,985.00
NQ. 57 ROCK 40| TON| § 40.00 $1.600.00
PIPE BASE STABILIZATION 20{ cY is 70.00 $1.400.00
SUBTOTAL $18,852,00
1 PERFORMANCE / PAYMENT BONDS (% of Subtotal) 1[LS | $20/THOUSAND $0.00
2 MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION (% of Subtotal) 1{LS 5% OF TOTAL $942 80
Total $19,794.60
NOTES: City of Key West to provide (1EA] 20" plug valve, (6EA] mega lugs. (2E4) coupiings, (10 LF} 20" C-805
Prepared by:
Andrew Toppino, Estimator
Charley Toppino & Sons, Inc. T0| 1
Sheet| 10f1
Date: 12/8/15

‘}L Tﬁ'km[@ 6’) ‘v‘jﬁ%ﬂ‘wé} DEC. 11, 2015

| fr';é/L
,-_L_J’Q; h‘/!’a

Atdes + (/// 1

_t,(j




